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Browns Confectionery Ltd

CandDBAR

 Cookies & Dream Bar - Milk chocolate bar filled with white chocolate cream, cookies & cream biscuit chunks, and 

Product Code

Product Description

Product Ingredients All of our products are made in a kitchen that handles Cereals containing gluten (Wheat, Oats, Barley, Rye); Soya; Milk; Eggs; 

Sesame; Tree Nuts; Peanuts. This product may therefore contain traces of the above allergens and is not suitable for individuals 

Product Composition

Belgian Milk Chocolate : Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring White 
Chocolate Cream: Sugar, Vegetable Oils and Fats (Shea, Sunflower), Whole MILK Powder, 10% WHITE CHOCOLATE* (Whole MILK Powder, Whey 
MILK Powder, Sugar and Cocoa Butter), Whey MILK Powder, Emulsifiers (E-322 SOYA Lecithin, E-471) and Natural Flavours. Oreo Crumb: WHEAT 
flour, sugar, palm oil, rapeseed oil, fat reduced cocoa powder 4,3 %, WHEAT starch, glucose-fructose syrup, raising agents (ammonium carbonates, 
potassium carbonates, sodium carbonates), salt, emulsifier (SOYA lecithins), acidity regulator (sodium hydroxide), flavouring Rice Krispie: Rice, 
Sugar, Salt, BARLEY Malt Extract, Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Riboflavin, Thiamin, Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12 Oreo: WHEAT flour, sugar, palm 
oil, rapeseed oil, WHEAT starch, fat reduced cocoa powder 4.7%, glucose-fructose syrup, raising agents (ammonium carbonates, potassium 
carbonates, sodium carbonates), salt, emulsifier (SOYA lecithins), acidity regulator (sodium hydroxide), flavourings

42Shelf Life : (Days) 329Total Pack Weight :

Nutritional Information

Energy Kj

Per 100g Per Pack

Energy Kcal

Protein

Carbohydrate

Of Which Sugars

Fat

Of Which Saturates

Fibre

Sodium

Salt

548.7 1805.2

5.5 18.2

54.0 177.5

43.8 144.0

33.3 109.6

17.5 57.6

1.9 6.2

0.0 0.0

0.4 1.3

Typical Values

2284.1 7514.7

NMES 0.0 0.0

Message 1

Message 2

Ingredients By Weight Grams >2%
Belgian Milk Chocolate 200 Y

Cookies & Cream, Rice Crispy Mix 118 Y

Oreo 11 Y

ALLERGENS
Soya

Cereals containing gluten

Milk
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